Filing ID #20017507

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Mark Green
Status: Member
State/District: TNo7

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
Antero Midstream Corporation P 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $50,001 - -
(AM) [ST] $100,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Antero Midstream Corporation S 10/22/2020 10/27/2020 $50,001 - 2
(AM) [ST] $100,000

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Crestwood Equity Partners LP S 10/22/2020 10/27/2020 $100,001 - 2
(CEQP) [ST] $250,000

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Crestwood Equity Partners LP P 10/22/2020 10/27/2020 $100,001 - B
(CEQP) [ST] $250,000
FILING StaTUus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Crestwood Equity Partners LP P 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $15,001 - |—
(CEQP) [ST] $50,000

FILING StaTUs: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Enable Midstream Partners, LP P 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $15,001 - [_
Common Units representing $50,000

limited partner interests (ENBL)

[ST]



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Enable Midstream Partners, LP S 10/16/2020 10/27/2020 $15,001 - v
Common Units representing $50,000

limited partner interests (ENBL)

[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Energy Transfer LP Common Units P 10/22/2020 10/27/2020 $50,001 - B
(ET) [ST] $100,000

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Energy Transfer LP Common Units P 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $50,001 - B
(ET) [ST] $100,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

EnLink Midstream, LLC Common S 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $15,001 - v
Units representing Limited Partner $50,000
Interests (ENLC) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

EnLink Midstream, LLC Common P 10/22/2020 10/27/2020 $50,001 - B
Units representing Limited Partner $100,000
Interests (ENLC) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

GasLog Partners LP Common P 10/22/2020 10/27/2020 $15,001 - B
Units representing limited $50,000
partnership interests (GLOP) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

GasLog Partners LP Common P 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $1,001 - $15,000 -
Units representing limited
partnership interests (GLOP) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Genesis Energy, L.P. Common P 10/05/2020 10/12/2020 $15,001 - |_
Units (GEL) [ST] $50,000



ID

Owner Asset

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Genesis Energy, L.P. Common P
Units (GEL) [ST]
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Golar LNG Partners LP - Common P
Units Representing Limited
Partnership (GMLP) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Golar LNG Partners LP - Common P
Units Representing Limited
Partnership (GMLP) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Golar LNG Partners LP - Common P
Units Representing Limited
Partnership (GMLP) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Martin Midstream Partners L.P.- P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partnership Interests
(MMLP) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

MPLX LP Common Units P
Representing Limited Partner
Interests (MPLX) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP S
Common Units representing

Limited Partner Interests (NGL)

[ST]

FILING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP P

Transaction
Type

Date

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

Notification Amount

Date

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -

$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



Owner Asset

Common Units representing
Limited Partner Interests (NGL)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP P
Common Units representing

Limited Partner Interests (NGL)

[ST]

FILING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP P
Common Units representing

Limited Partner Interests (NGL)

[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Noble Midstream Partners LP - P
Common Units, Representing
Limited Partner Interests (NBLX)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Noble Midstream Partners LP - P
Common Units, Representing
Limited Partner Interests (NBLX)
[ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

PBF Logistics LP Common Units P
representing limited partner
interests (PBFX) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

PBF Logistics LP Common Units P
representing limited partner
interests (PBFX) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. P
Common Units representing

Transaction Date
Type

10/16/2020

10/15/2020

10/22/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

Notification Amount

Date

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

$1,001 - $15,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



Owner Asset

Limited Partner Interests (SHLX)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. P
Common Units representing

Limited Partner Interests (SHLX)
[ST]

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Sprague Resources LP Common P
Units representing Limited Partner
Interests (SRLP) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Sprague Resources LP Common S
Units representing Limited Partner
Interests (SRLP) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Suburban Propane Partners, L.P. S
(SPH) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Suburban Propane Partners, L.P. S
(SPH) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Summit Midstream Partners, LP P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (SMLP)
[ST]

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

USA Compression Partners, LP P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (USAC)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Transaction Date
Type

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/22/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

Notification Amount

Date

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/27/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >

$200?

USA Compression Partners, LP P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (USAC)
[ST]

FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

USA Compression Partners, LP P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (USAC)
[ST]

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

USA Compression Partners, LP P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (USAC)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

USD Partners LP Common Units P
representing limited partner
interest (USDP) [ST]|

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

USD Partners LP Common Units P
representing limited partner
interest (USDP) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Western Midstream Partners, LP P
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (WES)

[ST]

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

Western Midstream Partners, LP S
Common Units Representing

Limited Partner Interests (WES)

[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account

10/05/2020

10/16/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/22/2020

10/12/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/27/2020

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

—



* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.
p p

AsSET CrLAss DETAILS

o AXA Retirement Account

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

" Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥' I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Mark Green , 10/29/2020


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

