



PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Mark Green

Status: Member

State/District: TN07

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	Antero Midstream Corporation (AM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Antero Midstream Corporation (AM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	S	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Crestwood Equity Partners LP (CEQP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	S	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Crestwood Equity Partners LP (CEQP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Crestwood Equity Partners LP (CEQP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Enable Midstream Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (ENBL) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Enable Midstream Partners, LP	Common Units representing limited partner interests (ENBL) [ST]	S	10/16/2020	10/27/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Energy Transfer LP	Common Units (ET) [ST]	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Energy Transfer LP	Common Units (ET) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	EnLink Midstream, LLC	Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (ENLC) [ST]	S	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	EnLink Midstream, LLC	Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (ENLC) [ST]	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	GasLog Partners LP	Common Units representing limited partnership interests (GLOP) [ST]	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	GasLog Partners LP	Common Units representing limited partnership interests (GLOP) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Genesis Energy, L.P.	Common Units (GEL) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Genesis Energy, L.P. Common Units (GEL) [ST]	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Golar LNG Partners LP - Common Units Representing Limited Partnership (GMLP) [ST]	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Golar LNG Partners LP - Common Units Representing Limited Partnership (GMLP) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Golar LNG Partners LP - Common Units Representing Limited Partnership (GMLP) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Martin Midstream Partners L.P. - Common Units Representing Limited Partnership Interests (MMLP) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	MPLX LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (MPLX) [ST]	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (NGL) [ST]	S	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (NGL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (NGL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/16/2020	10/27/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (NGL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/15/2020	10/27/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Noble Midstream Partners LP - Common Units, Representing Limited Partner Interests (NBLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Noble Midstream Partners LP - Common Units, Representing Limited Partner Interests (NBLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	PBF Logistics LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (PBFX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	PBF Logistics LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (PBFX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. Common Units representing	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input type="checkbox"/>

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	Limited Partner Interests (SHLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account					
	Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (SHLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Sprague Resources LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (SRLP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Sprague Resources LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (SRLP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	S	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Suburban Propane Partners, L.P. (SPH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	S	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$250,001 - \$500,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Suburban Propane Partners, L.P. (SPH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	S	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Summit Midstream Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (SMLP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	USA Compression Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (USAC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	USA Compression Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (USAC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	USA Compression Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (USAC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/16/2020	10/27/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	USA Compression Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (USAC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	USD Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interest (USDP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	USD Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interest (USDP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Western Midstream Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (WES) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	P	10/05/2020	10/12/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Western Midstream Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (WES) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: AXA Retirement Account	S	10/22/2020	10/27/2020	\$250,001 - \$500,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit <https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx>.

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

- AXA Retirement Account

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Mark Green , 10/29/2020